Technical data sheet
vibradyn Vibration Isolation
Vibradyn is a closed-cell elastomer and it is made of a special kind of polyetherurethane. Thanks to
its structure, this material absorbs almost no fluids and can therefore be used in pressing
groundwater.
We can offer you 7 standard materials as well as the possibility of producing special
types in many colours and thicknesses.
Available dimensions
Article number Type Static load N/mm² Width Length Thickness Colour
5VDS75125 S 75 0.075 1000 mm 2000 mm 12.5 mm yellow
5VDS150125 S 150 0.15 1000 mm 2000 mm 12.5 mm green
5VDS350125 S 350 0.35 1000 mm 2000 mm 12.5 mm Blue
5VDS750125 S 750 0.75 1000 mm 2000 mm 12.5 mm red
5VDS1500125 S 1500 1.5 1000 mm 2000 mm 12.5 mm orange
5VDHL3000125 HL 3000 3 1000 mm 2000 mm 12.5 mm dark blue
5VDHL6000125 HL 6000 6 535 mm 2000 mm 12.5 mm grey-black
5VDHL12000125 HL 12000 12.000 535 mm 2000 mm 12.5 mm gray - green
Technical data
Advantages
improved soundproofing in timber
construction